
Journal
by Iwan Iwan

Submission date: 09-Apr-2023 11:46PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2059622926
File name: 10.1145_3305160.3305209.pdf (697.33K)
Word count: 2768
Character count: 14445



1

2

2
2

2

4

4

6
6

6
6 6

6



2

3

3

3



2

3



2

5

5

5

5





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 3%

4 3%

5 2%

6 2%

Journal
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.utm.my
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Karlos Ishac, Kenji Suzuki. "LifeChair: A
Conductive Fabric Sensor-Based Smart
Cushion for Actively Shaping Sitting Posture",
Sensors, 2018
Publication

cyberleninka.org
Internet Source

repository.tudelft.nl
Internet Source

I A Soenandi, C Hayat. "A Comparison of
Forecasting Building Material Inventory
between Backpropagation Neural Network
And Arima", IOP Conference Series: Materials
Science and Engineering, 2019
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%


